Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2017

2017

6,429

6,522

R$
1,953.00

03-11-2017

03-11-2017

03-11-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
AQUISICAO DE

CONFECCAO DE
CAMISAS- LOTE
01 DESTINADAS

AOS
PROGRAMAS DA

SECRETARIA
MUNICIPAL DE
SAUDE PARA A

CAMPANHA
NOVEMBRO
AZUL,
CONFORME
PREGAO
PRESENCIAL
N2016/2017.




